e
s

Pz b
e
4

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

*

w

(S, I -

TSCERiRRE2022

3x3x3 11— RpEs

K#

Ishii Seidi
JREA 8%
e i
ESIWN
AT 3EX
AN EE
ERK
J\IE FRtH
maH K&
BER A
A K&
EFF Fk
fEH 32K
SH EX
BB A
LI
PIRE R

5x5x5 F 1 — 7 iRpE

K4

thAd SEX
JRE &%
BER FA

AFa1—T R
K&
BEE i
R &%
BER FA
R DA
FaA FE

R
pary
=i
7

S
=
Jm

G U I R
s}
o

ook
c £ @ @
M o o o

e
=
Jm

#HERIR
BHIE
=88
BRIR

I R
2 A M = m
m m Jm m &

Nm

e
=
m

NI
9.65
9.56
9.57
10.30
10.38
10.41
12.16
14.40
13.42
17.69
21.68
17.93
28.77
28.04
48.77
1:06.06

1:22.11

v
1:09.50
1:26.76

4:48.79

Rk

5.22
5.95
9.38
14.14
DNF

P
10.29
10.98
11.58
12.23
12.31
12.92
15.27
19.57
20.26
21.81
25.59
26.74
31.44
33.87
53.86
1:14.85

1:27.14

Fig
1:14.40
1:35.24

DNF

¥
7.63
9.91
14.63
17.18
DNF

A

10.69

%!I

10.95
11.97
(10.30)
(20.62)
14.79
13.79
(14.40)
(13.42)
(17.69)
25.80
33.41
30.10
29.54
(48.77)
1:11.32

1:22.73 1:31.43

PR
1:14.15
1:43.34

(DNF)

1021 998  (9.65)
(13.28) (9.56)  12.31
13.02  (13.30) (9.57)
11.80 1249  (12.77)
1239 1085  (10.38)
(10.41) 1167  12.29
17.05 1498  (17.59)
1473 2315  20.82
1713 2057  23.08
2285 2036  (23.07)
(29.45) 2662  24.35
21.84  (42.20) 24.98
(34.35) 3243  31.80
(43.75) (28.04) 41.41
(1:02.68) 56.01  50.62
(1:06.06) (DNF)  1:14.75
(1:22.11) (1:38.56)
(1:15.33) 1:14.72  (1:09.50)
1:34.74 (1:26.76) (1:54.30)
(4:48.79) DNS  DNS
PIER
(5.22) 660 823  (9.53)
(5.95) 10.84 (13.22) 8.67
13.35 15.71 (9.38) 14.82
14.91 (14.14) 18.03 (25.29)
(DNF) DNS DNS DNS

(11.54)
9.69
9.74
12.40
13.69
(15.30)
(12.16)
(29.52)
(23.69)
22.21
(21.68)
(17.93)
(28.77)
30.65
54.94
1:18.48

1:27.25

1:14.33
1:27.64

DNS

8.07
10.21
(16.67)
18.59
DNS



