

 	1-	<i>→</i> ′	N-L 1114
 3x3x3	土っ	-7	沙滕

#	氏名	都道府県	ベスト	平均	内訳				
1	Ishii Seidi	愛知県	9.65	10.29	10.69	10.21	9.98	(9.65)	(11.54)
2	原田 敬	三重県	9.56	10.98	10.95	(13.28)	(9.56)	12.31	9.69
3	藤谷 航平	静岡県	9.57	11.58	11.97	13.02	(13.30)	(9.57)	9.74
4	幸丸 太陽	静岡県	10.30	12.23	(10.30)	11.80	12.49	(12.77)	12.40
5	中村 荘太	愛知県	10.38	12.31	(20.62)	12.39	10.85	(10.38)	13.69
6	荒木 慎平	愛知県	10.41	12.92	14.79	(10.41)	11.67	12.29	(15.30)
7	鈴木 純平	愛知県	12.16	15.27	13.79	17.05	14.98	(17.59)	(12.16)
8	八幡 顕也	愛知県	14.40	19.57	(14.40)	14.73	23.15	20.82	(29.52)
9	西井 大貴	愛知県	13.42	20.26	(13.42)	17.13	20.57	23.08	(23.69)
10	海老名 謙翔	愛知県	17.69	21.81	(17.69)	22.85	20.36	(23.07)	22.21
11	西田 大志	愛知県	21.68	25.59	25.80	(29.45)	26.62	24.35	(21.68)
12	星野 利夫	愛知県	17.93	26.74	33.41	21.84	(42.20)	24.98	(17.93)
13	花井 玄太	三重県	28.77	31.44	30.10	(34.35)	32.43	31.80	(28.77)
14	吉田 健太	静岡県	28.04	33.87	29.54	(43.75)	(28.04)	41.41	30.65
15	後藤 伶久	愛知県	48.77	53.86	(48.77)	(1:02.68)	56.01	50.62	54.94
16	山田 樹	愛知県	1:06.06	1:14.85	1:11.32	(1:06.06)	(DNF)	1:14.75	1:18.48
17	羽根田 快	愛知県	1:22.11	1:27.14	1:22.73	1:31.43	(1:22.11)	(1:38.56)	1:27.25

Ⅲ 5x5x5 キューブ 決勝

#	氏名	都道府県	ベスト	平均	内訳		
1	中村 荘太	愛知県	1:09.50	1:14.40	1:14.15 (1:15.33) 1:14.72	(1:09.50)	1:14.33
2	原田 敬	三重県	1:26.76	1:35.24	1:43.34 1:34.74 (1:26.76)	(1:54.30)	1:27.64
3	海老名 謙翔	愛知県	4:48.79	DNF	(DNF) (4:48.79) DNS	DNS	DNS

○ スキューブ 決勝

#	氏名	都道府県	ベスト	平均	内訳
1	藤谷 航平	静岡県	5.22	7.63	(5.22) 6.60 8.23 (9.53) 8.07
2	原田 敬	三重県	5.95	9.91	(5.95) 10.84 (13.22) 8.67 10.2
3	海老名 謙翔	愛知県	9.38	14.63	13.35 15.71 (9.38) 14.82 (16.
4	後藤 伶久	愛知県	14.14	17.18	14.91 (14.14) 18.03 (25.29) 18.5
5	鈴木 純平	愛知県	DNF	DNF	(DNF) DNS DNS DNS